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Haym, Silvio
Noack, Norman
Schmidt, Rico
Kuhmann, Sandro

Koch, Michel
Sauer, Enrico
Wagner, Sandro
Hantsch, Sindy

Flammiger, Bernd
Kluttig, Paul
Fischer, Andreas
Braun, Matthias
Heinecke, Michael

Bohmer, Martin
Kretschmer, Christoph
Hofmann, Mario
Schwiersch, Katja
Wilken, Klaus

Feinen, Stephanie
Weise, Maik

Kahl, Silvia
Lichter, Karsten
Posselt, Tom
Dietrich, Enrico

Stiibner, Felix
A- Gatzka, Mario

Spielerwertung Herbst 2015

Teiln.
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Punkte

65
50
49
48

37
36
35
30

27
21
21
21
20

20
18
17
16
15

15
12
12
11
11

24
18
17
16

13
13
12
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Diff.

16
12

-2

-12

-8
-4
-4
-6
-8

-1

52
39
40
38

29
35
28
26

25
18
19
16
16

17
14
14
13
11

13
11
10
10
11

Satze

27
19
30
30

15
42
17
44

33
22
24
21
11

20
14

25

26
19
15
20
25
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